19024090 304.67 5 BAG 0.018 290.16 1,450.80 0.00 0.00 1,450.80 2.50 36.27 2.50 36.27 1,523.34 

Grand Total 143 4.086 277,895.3

9 

0.00 0.00 277,895.39 7,405.19 7,405.19 292,705.77 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

293.00 

0.00 

0.23 

292,999.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Nine Rupees Only ]

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email : support@nagamills.com
Website : www.nagamills.com

HAVE A NICE DAY
Always use NAGA products

Time: